THE DATASHEET OF
OHD3-120B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 SE0202_OHD • 11/22/2017
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Extremely simple circuit design
•	 High reliability for on/off operations

Opening/
Closing
Current (A)
Maximum
Opening/
Closing
Power (W)
Minimum
Opening/
Closing
Current
Maximum
Contact
Resistance
(mΩ)
OHD1-40M 40 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-45M 45 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-50M 50 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-55M 55 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-60M 60 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-65M 65 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-70M 70 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-75M 75 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-80M 80 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-85M 85 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-90M 90 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-95M 95 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-100M 100 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-105M 105 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-110M 110 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-115M 115 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-120M 120 Make 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-30B 30 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-35B 35 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-40B 40 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-45B 45 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-50B 50 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-55B 55 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-60B 60 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-65B 65 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-70B 70 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-75B 75 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-80B 80 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-85B 85 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-90B 90 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-95B 95 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-100B 100 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-105B 105 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-110B 110 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-115B 115 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD1-120B 120 Break 110 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-40M 40 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-45M 45 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-50M 50 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-55M 55 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-60M 60 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-65M 65 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-70M 70 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-75M 75 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-80M 80 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-85M 85 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-90M 90 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-95M 95 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-100M 100 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-105M 105 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-110M 110 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-115M 115 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-120M 120 Make 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-30B 30 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-35B 35 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-40B 40 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-45B 45 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-50B 50 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
Part Number Operating
Temperature (°C) Contact Type
Maximum
Opening/Closing

Opening/
Closing
Current (A)
Maximum
Opening/
Closing
Power (W)
Minimum
Opening/
Closing
Current
Maximum
Contact
Resistance
(mΩ)
OHD3-55B 55 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-60B 60 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-65B 65 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-70B 70 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-75B 75 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-80B 80 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-85B 85 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-90B 90 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-95B 95 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-100B 100 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-105B 105 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-110B 110 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-115B 115 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD3-120B 120 Break 100 AC/DC 0.3 AC/DC 6 AC/DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 150
OHD5R-60B 60 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-65B 65 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-70B 70 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-75B 75 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-80B 80 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-85B 85 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-90B 90 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-95B 95 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-100B 100 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-105B 105 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-110B 110 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-115B 115 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
OHD5R-120B 120 Break 30 DC 0.1 DC 1 DC 0.1 mA/1 VDC 300
Part Number Operating
Temperature (°C) Contact Type
Maximum
Opening/Closing